

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



72 WRIT PETITION NO. 13540 OF 2021	91 WRIT PETITION NO. 3898 OF 2023
...	...
73 WRIT PETITION NO. 1405 OF 2022	92 WRIT PETITION NO. 4144 OF 2023
...	...
74 WRIT PETITION NO. 2732 OF 2022	93 WRIT PETITION NO. 5092 OF 2023
...	..
75 WRIT PETITION NO. 2843 OF 2022	94 WRIT PETITION NO. 7288 OF 2023
...	...
76 WRIT PETITION NO. 4515 OF 2022	95 WRIT PETITION NO. 8172 OF 2023
...	...
77 WRIT PETITION NO. 5154 OF 2022	96 WRIT PETITION NO. 8728 OF 2023
...	...
78 WRIT PETITION NO. 5976 OF 2022	97 WRIT PETITION NO. 8854 OF 2023
...	...
79 WRIT PETITION NO. 6417 OF 2022	98 WRIT PETITION NO. 9256 OF 2023
...	...
80 WRIT PETITION NO. 9008 OF 2022	99 WRIT PETITION NO. 10770 OF 2023
...	...
81 WRIT PETITION NO. 9260 OF 2022	100 WRIT PETITION NO. 10939 OF 2023
...	...
82 WRIT PETITION NO. 10925 OF 2022	101 WRIT PETITION NO. 11233 OF 2023
...	...
83 WRIT PETITION NO. 11210 OF 2022	102 WRIT PETITION NO. 12248 OF 2023
...	...
84 WRIT PETITION NO. 11671 OF 2022	103 WRIT PETITION NO. 12249 OF 2023
...	...
85 WRIT PETITION NO. 12294 OF 2022	104 WRIT PETITION NO. 12255 OF 2023
...	...
87 WRIT PETITION NO. 1624 OF 2023	105 WRIT PETITION NO. 12316 OF 2023
...	...
88 WRIT PETITION NO. 1864 OF 2023	106 WRIT PETITION NO. 12317 OF 2023
...	...
89 WRIT PETITION NO. 3246 OF 2023	107 WRIT PETITION NO. 12321 OF 2023
...	...
90 WRIT PETITION NO. 3504 OF 2023	108 WRIT PETITION NO. 12322 OF 2023
...	...
	109 WRIT PETITION NO. 12323 OF 2023

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M.L. Sangit & Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

...
CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : JANUARY 24, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 28.03.2024.

(2)

3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)