



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

66 WRIT PETITION NO. 13540 OF 2021
74 WRIT PETITION NO. 5098 OF 2022
WITH CA/3251/2024 IN WP/5100/2022 WITH
CA/3253/2024 IN WP/5098/2022 WITH WP/5100/2022
89 WRIT PETITION NO. 1624 OF 2023
102 WRIT PETITION NO. 8854 OF 2023
107 WRIT PETITION NO. 11233 OF 2023

...

AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mr. P. D. Patil,
Mr. S. N. Kendre, Mrs. A. S. Mantri, Mr. S. N. Kendre,
respectively.

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 28.03.2024

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 18.06.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till the next date.

(S. G. MEHARE, J.)

...

vmk/-

