



{1}

common order 1.7.24.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 1st JULY, 2024.

ORDER :-

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 1.7.2024	Adjourned to
64. WP 9032 OF 2016 WITH CONNECTED 66. WP 8369 OF 2018 67. WP 2808 of 2019 74 WP 1624 of 2023 75. WP 3252 of 2023 76 WP 6492 OF 2023 WITH CONNECTED	19.8.2024
77. WP 6917 OF 2023 78. WP 7679 OF 2023 79. WP 12424 of 2023 81. WP 14195 OF 2023 82. WP 15494 OF 2023 83. WP 15783 OF 2023 84. WP 756 OF 2024 85. WP 2687 of 2024 86. WP 3147 of 2024 87. WP 3792 of 2024 88. WP 5148 of 2024 89. C.P 71 OF 2016 90 C.P 578 of 2019 93. WP 2755 OF 2023	20.8.2024

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

grt/-